Coaches:

o Stef Vanduluitgaarden

Players (12)

NUMBER
24
2
12
20
32
10
1

3
23
22
33
11

NAME

Atticus Roque
Degaregegn Paradis
Ethan Killian
Leland Hitchings
Thomas Helmer
Jacob Garcia
Ryan Drummond
Benjamin Donnelly
Eliijah Donegan
Dylan Donegan
Jacob Dedesus
Carson Collins

Vernon-Verona-Sherrill
Boys Varsity Basketball
2022 - 2023

Athletics Director: Erin Sanchez esanchez@vvsschools.org
Assistant: Frank Mitchell fmitchell@vvsschools.org

5275 State Route 31
Verona, NY, 13478
(315) 829-2520 Ext 7107
www.vvsschools.org

GRADE POSITION

12 Forward

11 Forward

12 Guard/Forward
11 Forward

11 Guard

12 Guard/Forward
11 Guard

12 Guard

12 Guard/Forward
11 Guard

11 Guard

12 Forward
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